Product Name
Model Number
Short Description
Long Description
EAN 9311445037195
Colour
Construction/Finish
Net Product Dimensions L x W x H (mm)
Net Weight (kg)
Gross Weight (kg)
Warranty Duration (Months) 12 month
Warranty Type
Browning Controls Electronic dial
Browning Settings 1-9 Settings
Cord Length (mm) 800mm
Cord Storage Yes
Defrost Setting Yes
High Lift Lever Yes
QuickCheck™ Yes
Reheat Setting Yes
Removable Crumb Tray Yes
Safety Features 3-Way Safety System
Self Centring Slots Yes
Slice Capacity 4 Slice
Slot Size Standard
Type Standard
Wattage 1800W
KYOTO City Collection 4 slice Toaster Orange
Key Feature 1
Key Feature 2
Key Feature 3
Key Feature 4
3.95kg
Orange
Metal
278mm x 318mm x 200mm
3.5kg
Replacement
Japanese Inspired Design
The perfect embodiment of the minimalist, yet inviting style, synonymous with Japan’s beautiful, historic cultural capital, Kyoto.
Gentle glow illumination
Subtly lit from below, the premium illumination is reminiscent of the delicate floating lanterns shining throughout the Old City.
QuickCheck™
Check the browning progress without interrupting the toasting cycle by lifting the subtly placed lever.
High Lift Lever
Ingenuity is unsurpassed – small crumpets and muffins can be easily removed without burning your fingers.
KYOTO City Collection 4 slice Toaster Orange
TAM8004NG
Tradition, ceremony, culture and history meet modern, minimalistic simplicity in The Kyoto Breakfast Collection, the latest in
Sunbeam’s city-inspired range.
Japan’s cultural capital Kyoto is a place rich in beauty, heritage and tradition. It’s also at the forefront of ingenuity and design. Like
its namesake, this beautiful collection is the perfect synergy of history and technology, form and function.
The Kyoto Breakfast Collection kettle and toaster are the perfect embodiment of the minimalist yet inviting design style
synonymous with Japan’s historic cultural capital.
Exuding a ‘Scandinese’ feel, the range borrows the best elements of both the Scandinavian and Japanese aesthetic, distilling them
into two beautiful, minimal, perfectly designed breakfast appliances.
Matte colours have been carefully curated to mirror the textiles, temples and tastes of Japan’s historic capital, transporting you
instantly to this magical Japanese city.